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ACADEMIC CALENDAR (August 2022 to January 2023) 

 

Department of Business Administration 
 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES 
Sr. 

No 

ACTIVITY Date Day 

1 Commencement of Teaching AY 2022- 23 
Odd Sem & Induction Program except 
1st Semester 

September 12, 2022 Monday 
 
 
 
 

2 First Semester Orientation September 30, 2022 Friday 

3 Hindi Diwas Celebration September 14, 2022 Wednesday 
 
 
 
 

4 Green Diwali 2022 October 18, 2022 Tuesday 

5 One week workshop on basics of 

Mutual Funds 

November 04, 2022- 

November 10, 2022 

(tentative) 

Friday- 
Thursday 

6 Anveshan Round 1 November 14, 2022 Monday 

7 Anveshan Final Round November 18, 2022 Friday 

8 Internal Exam November 21, 2022 - 
November 25, 2022 

Monday- Friday 

9 Quiz on Environment Science December 05, 2022 Monday 
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10 Prepatory Leave for Semester End 

Examination 

January 16, 2023- 
January 21, 2023 

Monday- 
Saturday 

11 End Term Examination January 23, 2023 Monday 

 Dr. Manoj Verma 

[Head, Department of Business Administration]  

➢ Copy to:   

1. The Director, MAIMS, for information please  

2. Faculties, for information and circulation         
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 ACADEMIC CALENDAR (February 2023 to July 2023) 

 

Department of Business Administration 
 

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES 
Sr. 

No 

ACTIVITY Date Day 

1 Commencement of Teaching AY 2022- 23 
Even Sem (2, 4, 6 Semester) 

March 06, 2023 Monday 
 
 
 
 

2 Training and Placement Cell organized 

the Job Expo, a placement drive for the 

students 

 

 

May 11, 2023 –  
May 12, 2023 

Thursday- 
Friday 

3 Internal Exam - I 
 
 
 

May 01, 2023 - 
May 08, 2022 

Monday-  
Monday 

4 Workshop on Data analytics using 
Tableau 
 
 

June 01, 2023 Thursday 

5 Project Report Viva 
 
 
 

June 13, 2023 Tuesday 

6 Internal Exam - II 
 
 
 

June 16, 2023 –  
June 17, 2023 

Friday-  
Saturday 

7 Preparatory Leave for Semester End 
Examination 

 
 

June 19, 2023 –  
July 02, 2023 

Monday 

8 End Term Examination 
 
 
 

July 03, 2023 Monday 

 Dr. Manoj Verma 

[Head, Department of Business Administration]  

➢ Copy to:   

1. The Director, MAIMS, for information please  

2. Faculties, for information and circulation         
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